
Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 3. September 2006

Nationalliga A
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 150.100 G39.300 38.100 34.650 38.050Aargau  1
49.400Jessica Diacci 94 4.4 4.1 10.650 5.7 12.150 5.2 13.85012.750
49.400Carina Fürst 90 4.6 4.8 12.750 4.9 12.000 3.9 11.60013.050
47.650Sabina Flückiger 89 5.0 4.6 12.350 4.7 10.150 4.6 11.65013.500
35.500Natascha Küsterling 94 4.4 5.4 10.500 4.4 12.55012.450
13.000Minu Krasniqi 93 5.0 13.000

2. 150.100 S36.900 35.500 39.500 38.200Tessin  1
55.150Ariella Kaeslin 87 5.4 5.9 14.050 6.5 15.250 5.4 13.10012.750
50.300Lucia Tacchelli 92 4.4 3.4 10.700 4.6 13.450 4.2 13.30012.850
32.850Selene Bernasconi 90 4.0 3.2 10.750 3.1 10.80011.300
30.800Emily Berti 94 2.2 8.250 3.4 10.750 3.7 11.800
21.500Alice Pagani 88 4.0 2.9 10.85010.650

3. 149.600 B37.450 36.550 37.450 38.150Zürich  1
53.900Linda Stämpfli 88 4.4 5.0 12.900 5.5 13.950 4.8 13.85013.200
50.500Sylvia Hitz 92 4.0 5.1 12.400 5.3 12.300 4.6 13.40012.400
33.950Tatjana Maag 90 4.0 3.0 11.200 3.0 10.90011.850
11.250Danielle Englert 86 5.3 11.250

4. 145.15038.450 33.850 34.050 38.800Bern  1
51.550Margaux Voillat 91 4.4 5.1 13.600 5.2 11.200 5.0 13.50013.250
49.800Yasmin Zimmermann 92 4.4 4.1 10.650 4.4 12.350 4.7 13.60013.200
43.300Sarah Hachen 90 4.0 2.8 9.400 3.4 10.200 3.4 11.70012.000
30.950Eva Chen 93 3.6 9.600 3.2 10.500 3.6 10.850
11.350Sara Metzger 96 4.4 11.350

5. 140.35037.600 30.750 34.700 37.300St. Gallen  1
47.550Aurelia Steinemann 92 4.2 2.9 10.000 4.4 12.500 4.0 12.85012.200
46.800Giulia Steingruber 94 4.4 2.6 10.050 4.0 10.800 3.5 12.55013.400
45.750Anja Leber 91 3.2 3.2 10.700 3.9 11.400 3.2 11.90011.750
21.650Janine Braunwalder 92 4.2 2.8 9.65012.000
19.000Alana Beck 94 2.0 7.850 3.4 11.150

6. 120.80035.350 25.650 28.550 31.250Nordostschweiz  1
41.950Riccarda Cabalzar 89 4.2 3.6 10.000 3.5 9.600 3.2 10.30012.050
39.150Tina Felix 92 3.4 2.0 8.100 3.2 9.600 2.9 10.35011.100
29.500Josiane Jud 90 4.2 2.2 8.900 2.3 9.60011.000
27.100Adriana Kagerer 90 1.8 7.150 2.3 9.350 3.1 10.600
12.200Livia Hofstetter 95 4.0 12.200
7.550Janine Meier 94 1.4 7.550

Erstellt mit KUTU 2006
www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 3. September 2006

Nationalliga B
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 142.900 G36.750 34.700 35.900 35.550Aargau  2
49.350Jennifer Senn 93 4.4 5.0 12.200 4.9 12.050 4.8 12.60012.500
35.900Sara Catanzaro 95 3.6 11.350 4.9 12.400 4.1 12.150
34.500Deborah Senn 95 4.2 3.6 11.150 2.6 11.00012.350
32.950Myriam Schlienger 90 4.0 3.6 11.150 2.8 10.80011.000
31.450Yvonne Hunziker 95 4.0 1.9 8.100 3.8 11.45011.900

2. 124.100 S33.850 25.250 30.400 34.600Zürich  2
42.300Simona Bächli 87 4.0 2.7 9.000 3.0 11.050 3.2 11.60010.650
38.050Nadine Jäggi 93 4.2 1.5 7.400 2.7 8.450 3.4 10.50011.700
26.750Nathalie Strub 91 4.0 0.9 3.400 3.1 11.85011.500
21.500Andrea Pacozzi 88 2.4 10.350 3.0 11.150
17.850Chiara Brülhart 93 1.9 8.850 3.3 9.000

3. 124.050 B34.600 24.850 31.350 33.250Bern  2
40.050Kathrin Wurz 93 3.2 2.0 9.250 2.3 9.400 3.0 11.05010.350
39.800Yasmin Trachsel 92 4.2 2.8 6.800 2.2 9.850 3.4 10.75012.400
31.100Sarina Gerber 95 1.7 8.600 3.1 11.450 3.5 11.050
21.850Tiffany Danz 88 3.4 2.8 11.15010.700
18.500Alessandra Bart 95 4.0 2.8 7.00011.500
10.050Jana Gilomen 95 2.6 10.050

4. 122.65035.600 25.400 28.400 33.250Vaud  1
41.300Fanny Chilo 94 4.2 1.5 8.400 2.7 9.700 3.4 10.85012.350
41.000Stéphanie Falbriard 89 4.0 2.7 10.000 3.1 8.700 3.3 10.95011.350
27.150Meg Dias 93 4.0 1.4 7.000 2.2 8.25011.900
21.450Coralie Brönnimann 93 2.9 10.000 3.4 11.450
12.400Jenny Boaventura 92 4.0 1.2 1.85010.550

5. 121.00033.550 25.450 29.050 32.950Aargau  3
32.000Anna Krumm 89 4.0 2.0 9.150 3.1 11.05011.800
30.100Deborah Müller 90 4.0 2.8 8.250 3.0 11.05010.800
29.650Carmen Schmid 92 3.4 2.2 9.000 2.2 9.70010.950
28.750Tabea Baumgartner 90 2.6 8.200 2.7 9.700 3.0 10.850
24.250Valerie Prost 89 2.4 1.7 3.550 1.9 10.20010.500
8.650Alexandra Stiefel 90 2.3 8.650

6. 115.45031.550 24.400 28.900 30.600Zürich  3
32.100Olivia Klein 92 2.4 1.6 3.000 2.9 9.500 2.4 9.35010.250
30.150Jennifer Leemann 93 2.4 2.7 9.450 2.2 10.00010.700
29.300Nadja Graf 92 3.0 1.9 8.300 2.8 10.40010.600
28.100Nicole Schrade 90 4.0 2.7 8.100 2.5 9.95010.050
27.600Claudia Fröhlich 90 1.8 8.000 2.1 9.400 2.4 10.200
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Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 3. September 2006

Nationalliga C
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 132.650 G33.750 31.650 33.500 33.750Genf  1
50.500Laure Alzina 91 4.0 4.7 12.900 5.3 13.200 4.4 12.25012.150
43.000Jennifer Forenone 90 4.2 2.7 9.600 3.0 10.500 3.5 11.15011.750
30.000Anne Cornevin 94 2.4 2.6 9.800 2.7 10.3509.850
18.600Sabine Fellmann 96 1.2 9.150 2.5 9.450
10.900Safia Hsin 94 1.1 1.300 2.2 9.600
9.300Mahé Imstepf 95 2.4 9.300

2. 126.200 S33.850 27.100 32.250 33.000Fribourg  1
41.750Fanny Leimgruber 90 4.2 3.1 9.400 2.8 9.500 2.6 10.25012.600
41.750Nadia Mühlhauser 96 4.0 2.1 9.000 3.7 10.850 3.0 10.45011.450
31.250Nadia Baeriswyl 95 1.6 8.700 3.5 10.250 3.5 12.300
28.000Cyrielle Verdon 90 3.0 1.8 8.150 2.7 10.0509.800
11.150Nadine Siffert 95 4.4 3.5 11.1500.000

3. 125.700 B31.000 27.250 32.450 35.000Zürich  4
41.300Lidija Podrascic 94 2.4 1.7 8.800 3.4 10.100 3.5 12.20010.200
40.950Ladina Denzler 91 2.4 2.2 10.200 3.2 10.500 3.0 10.05010.200
40.500Andrina Kläy 95 2.4 1.7 8.250 2.7 10.450 3.1 11.20010.600
40.050Cécile Walder 95 2.4 1.5 7.500 3.1 11.500 2.8 11.6009.450

4. 123.35032.350 26.850 31.050 33.100Aargau  4
42.450Sarah Di Lascia 96 4.0 1.4 9.300 3.2 11.250 2.9 11.00010.900
39.350Sabrina Fuchs 93 3.4 2.2 8.400 2.6 9.550 2.7 10.55010.850
32.250Marina Kälin 92 3.4 2.2 10.250 3.6 11.55010.450
27.700Céline Frei 89 3.8 2.6 8.650 2.3 8.45010.600
8.900Amanda Costarmani 96 1.4 8.900
8.650Céline Keller 93 2.2 8.650

5. 112.65030.300 24.100 28.900 29.350Fribourg  2
37.750Debora Beuret 96 2.4 1.4 7.800 2.6 9.600 2.5 10.4509.900
29.050Sarah Bucheli 94 1.3 8.450 3.0 10.550 2.8 10.050
28.100Stéphanie Gaudin 90 3.4 2.1 8.750 2.3 8.85010.500
22.000Sarah Haymoz 93 2.4 1.3 7.850 1.6 4.9009.250
20.800Thy Thalmann 90 3.0 1.2 2.800 1.9 8.1009.900

6. 107.45031.000 23.100 25.600 27.750Neuenburg  1
36.100Cora Dardel 91 2.4 2.0 8.200 1.1 8.600 2.1 8.95010.350
35.000Melinda Meier 92 2.8 1.4 7.700 1.3 8.850 1.8 8.7009.750
34.750Coralie Monnier 92 3.0 1.2 6.400 1.2 8.150 2.9 10.10010.100
34.600Aurélie Franchini 90 3.4 1.8 7.200 1.8 8.150 2.3 8.70010.550
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Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 2. September 2006

Nationalliga A
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 261.400 G46.850 44.25042.300Aargau  1 42.050 42.650 43.300
88.100Mark Ramseier 84 5.7 14.8005.5 13.600 5.7 14.650 6.60 16.0505.8 14.950 5.3 14.050
86.500Niki Böschenstein 85 6.1 14.5005.9 14.600 4.3 12.300 6.60 16.0505.9 14.350 5.7 14.700
84.900Roland Häuptli 86 5.6 14.7005.5 14.100 5.7 13.450 5.40 14.7504.8 13.350 5.9 14.550
70.400Lucas Fischer 90 5.7 14.7505.1 13.300 4.7 13.950 5.40 14.400 5.0 14.000

2. 257.850 S47.500 42.55041.300Zürich  1 39.400 44.100 43.000
83.600Flavio Fanconi 82 5.5 14.1504.9 13.350 4.2 10.000 6.60 16.3006.3 15.500 5.2 14.300
82.850Dennis Mannhart 86 5.6 14.2505.3 11.900 5.0 12.900 6.20 15.6004.9 13.600 5.5 14.600
70.600Andreas Schweizer 79 5.8 14.1505.2 13.850 4.8 13.600 5.8 15.000 5.1 14.000
43.600Kevin Bachmann 82 5.1 13.9005.4 14.100 6.20 15.600
27.000Pascal Bucher 89 4.4 12.900 5.1 14.100

3. 252.350 B44.100 42.40041.050NKL  1 41.900 40.550 42.350
86.400Roman Gisi 85 5.7 14.3004.8 14.000 4.7 13.750 6.20 15.3005.1 13.900 5.8 15.150
79.450Fabian Leimlehner 87 5.3 12.4004.8 13.700 4.6 12.050 5.40 14.3004.5 13.200 5.2 13.800
54.850Luca Grossklaus 89 5.0 14.2004.6 13.350 4.60 13.900 5.0 13.400
52.700Cédric Engler 86 4.9 13.9005.0 13.600 4.3 12.650 4.4 12.550
41.100Marc Bracher 85 4.4 13.150 5.40 14.5004.7 13.450
14.550Ismael Wermuth 87 4.9 14.550

4. 250.40043.250 43.00040.750Luzern/OW/NW  1 36.550 42.050 44.800
87.000Danny Groves 84 5.6 14.3505.2 13.400 5.6 14.800 6.20 15.6004.9 13.850 5.8 15.000
69.550Philipp Sager 83 5.7 14.6505.1 14.050 5.6 11.050 6.20 14.300 6.1 15.500
66.300Roger Sager 81 5.5 14.0005.7 12.850 5.5 10.700 5.7 14.450 6.1 14.300
63.850Marc Barmettler 88 5.3 13.300 4.0 9.900 5.40 13.3504.9 13.750 5.5 13.550

5. 249.50044.850 41.85040.100Solothurn  1 38.800 40.000 43.900
83.000Manuel Rickli 87 5.2 14.0505.1 12.900 4.9 12.950 5.80 15.2005.0 13.300 5.8 14.600
70.800Christoph Schärer 80 5.4 14.2505.4 12.400 5.40 14.8004.8 13.800 6.4 15.550
55.150Thomas Schneitter 85 4.3 13.400 4.4 13.450 5.40 14.550 4.8 13.750
54.050Oliver Nützi 83 4.6 12.5005.0 13.800 6.20 14.8504.5 12.900
37.250Nils Haller 89 5.1 13.5504.4 12.750 4.9 10.950
23.650Simon Nützi 90 4.0 11.450 4.3 12.200

6. 219.50039.000 37.20036.750Genève  1 35.200 35.900 35.450
71.900Stéphane Détraz 87 4.4 11.8004.6 12.900 3.2 10.500 5.40 14.5503.4 11.150 3.6 11.000
69.600Christopher Tomcik 93 4.0 12.5004.2 12.050 2.9 12.250 3.00 11.7502.1 10.200 1.9 10.850
64.950Micha Vorobyov 92 2.7 10.1004.0 11.800 3.0 10.200 3.80 12.7001.8 10.000 1.9 10.150
53.500Claude Alain Porchet 86 4.8 12.9003.7 12.450 5.8 14.550 4.4 13.600
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Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 2. September 2006

Nationalliga B
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 245.350 G43.550 40.75041.050Aargau  2 41.700 38.800 39.500
81.800Raphael Fischer 88 5.2 14.2004.4 13.450 4.8 14.150 5.40 14.3504.3 12.500 4.6 13.150
80.750Davor Studer 88 4.4 11.7005.1 14.150 5.0 14.150 5.40 14.6504.2 12.750 4.4 13.350
66.950Tobias Krähenbühl 88 4.7 13.9004.8 13.450 5.40 14.2004.4 13.000 4.3 12.400
54.000Markus Setz 85 4.4 13.400 5.40 14.5504.3 13.050 4.5 13.000
37.800Patrik Ambauen 79 4.7 12.6504.0 12.900 4.2 12.250

2. 239.200 S43.000 39.60040.750Zürich  2 40.750 37.650 37.450
79.400Kimon Wegmann 89 4.7 12.9505.4 14.000 4.8 13.600 5.40 14.4504.5 13.200 3.5 11.200
66.500David Fritschi 85 4.8 13.2004.9 12.950 5.40 14.5004.2 12.950 4.7 12.900
63.600Marco Rizzo 92 4.4 12.7504.9 13.550 3.6 11.750 5.40 14.0503.5 11.500
53.700Marco Scheidegger 84 4.5 13.4504.7 13.900 5.40 13.750 4.4 12.600
36.250Mirco Stillhart 90 4.7 13.200 3.4 11.100 4.3 11.950
13.250Yanick Hitz 93 4.4 13.250

3. 236.800 B42.700 40.25039.550Luzern/OW/NW  2 37.800 37.600 38.900
81.550Louis Thomann 85 4.9 14.0504.6 12.950 3.7 12.200 6.60 14.9504.1 13.000 5.0 14.400
78.900Silvan Honauer 90 4.4 13.1004.8 13.250 4.4 13.000 5.40 14.3504.1 12.200 3.8 13.000
50.350Kevin Rossi 90 4.5 13.1004.6 13.350 4.1 12.400 4.0 11.500
25.100Michael Fischer 90 3.9 11.700 4.60 13.400
12.600Kevin Tschopp 90 4.3 12.600
11.500Kevin Müller 91 3.8 11.500

4. 231.70043.050 38.05038.850Bern  1 34.600 38.300 38.850
85.400Claudio Capelli 86 5.3 14.6506.0 14.000 4.9 14.100 5.40 14.7504.8 14.100 4.7 13.800
54.850Raphael Matti 80 4.5 13.400 5.40 14.7004.8 13.500 4.4 13.250
45.200Sämi Neuhaus 85 4.0 11.450 3.4 12.200 2.7 9.750 3.6 11.800
43.100Christian Schmocker 85 3.3 11.3501.5 7.450 4.60 13.6003.1 10.700
35.050Marcel Stettler 90 3.1 10.9002.9 11.300 3.80 12.850
31.950Benjamin Heldner 81 4.8 12.0503.7 8.300 4.0 11.600

5. 229.45042.100 39.35038.750Schaffhausen  1 37.900 34.000 37.350
77.250Martin Fuchs 73 4.2 12.4504.2 13.300 4.7 12.700 5.40 14.5003.1 11.600 5.8 12.700
75.200Roman Trachsler 84 4.2 13.2504.3 12.550 4.2 12.600 4.60 13.3501.7 10.300 4.8 13.150
73.750Marc Depeder 90 4.4 13.3003.9 12.650 3.7 12.150 5.40 13.4003.4 10.750 3.9 11.500
64.050Manuel Salvel 78 3.7 12.8003.9 12.800 3.7 12.600 5.40 14.2003.5 11.650

6. 213.05039.800 35.75037.550SG/TG  1 33.850 36.700 29.400
77.200Reto Heierli 88 5.0 13.0005.0 13.050 4.9 12.250 5.00 13.8005.1 13.800 3.6 11.300
45.050Michael Kast 89 3.3 11.2002.9 10.500 3.7 11.700 3.4 11.650
35.500Mario Schneider 88 3.7 12.050 4.00 12.2502.9 11.200
35.100Pablo Brägger 92 4.2 11.5504.2 12.450 4.3 11.100
34.750Martin Strub 87 4.2 11.600 3.3 9.400 4.60 13.750
27.250Gabriel Zingg 88 3.3 11.1002.0 9.700 2.1 6.450
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Schweizer Mannschafts-Meisterschaften 2006 2. September 2006

Nationalliga C
Rang TotalName Jg.

1. 205.900 G40.650 33.00036.900Tessin  1 33.250 31.650 30.450
69.000Siro Bortolin 91 4.7 11.4504.0 12.750 4.2 10.600 4.60 13.2003.3 10.600 3.2 10.400
67.700Kevin Bernasoni 92 3.1 10.8503.3 11.600 2.9 11.900 3.80 12.6002.0 10.100 2.3 10.650
66.050Christian Didier 91 4.3 10.7004.3 12.000 3.7 9.100 4.60 13.9003.4 10.950 2.7 9.400
36.450Alessandro Dang 89 3.2 12.150 2.5 10.750 4.60 13.550

8.900Juan Domeniconi 92 2.3 8.900

2. 192.550 S38.500 34.05036.100SG/TG  2 29.550 25.050 29.300
65.450Ronny Gabathuler 92 3.0 11.9503.4 11.950 3.2 9.800 3.80 12.7001.8 9.450 2.0 9.600
53.900Boris D'Angelo 93 2.9 10.3003.9 12.600 2.9 8.400 3.00 12.550 2.3 10.050
40.950Marco Möri 89 2.3 10.750 2.9 10.100 4.00 13.0002.2 7.100
39.250Andreas Hensch 91 3.5 11.4502.9 9.650 1.8 8.500 1.9 9.650
35.000Silvio Mittner 88 3.4 10.6503.7 11.550 3.80 12.800
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